
 
 
Year 
 

 
Title of the 
professional 
development 
programme 
organised for 
teaching staff 

 
Title of the 
administrative 
training 
programme 
organised for 
non-teaching 
staff 

 
 
From date 

 
 
To Date 
 

 
Number of 
participants 
(Teaching 
staff) 
 

 
Number of 
participants 
(non-
teaching 
staff) 
 

 
2019 
 

 
One day Faculty 
Enrichment 
program on Human 
Rights 
 

   
31-08-2019 
 

 
31-08-2019 
 

 
51 
 

 

 
2019 
 

 
FDP on "ICT 
Enabled Teaching 
Methodologies" 
 

   
09-12-2019 
 

 
14-12-2019 
 

 
25 
 

 

 
2020 
 

 
Two day orientation 
programme on 
'Softwares for 
Business and 
Research 
 

   
03-01-2020 
 

 
04-01-2020 
 

 
20 
 

 

 
2020 
 

   
Workshop on 
PFMS in 
association with 
PFMS state 
directorate 
 

 
06-02-2020 
 

 
06-02-2020 
 

 
2 
 

 
20 

 
2020 
 

 
Webinar Series on 
Social Science 
Resaerch 
 

   
15-05-2020 
 

 
17-05-2020 
 

 
98 
 

 

 
2020 
 

 
One Day National 
Webinar on How to 
write Research 
papers 
 

   
20-05-2020 
 

 
20-05-2020 
 

 
99 
 

 

 
2020 
 

 
FDP on "G Suite for 
Education" 
 

   
26-05-2020  
 

 
31-05-2020 
 

 
54 
 

 

 


