Year	Title of the professional development programme organised for teaching staff	Title of the administrative training programme organised for non-teaching staff	From date	To Date	Number of participants (Teaching staff)	Number of participants (non-teaching staff)
2019	One day Faculty Enrichment program on Human Rights		31-08-2019	31-08-2019	51	
2019	FDP on "ICT Enabled Teaching Methodologies"		09-12-2019	14-12-2019	25	
2020	Two day orientation programme on 'Softwares for Business and Research		03-01-2020	04-01-2020	20	
2020		Workshop on PFMS in association with PFMS state directorate	06-02-2020	06-02-2020	2	20
2020	Webinar Series on Social Science Resaerch		15-05-2020	17-05-2020	98	
2020	One Day National Webinar on How to write Research papers		20-05-2020	20-05-2020	99	
2020	FDP on "G Suite for Education"		26-05-2020	31-05-2020	54	